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LOCATION KEY

DR - Dining Room
FL - Fireside Lounge
~<| FP - Front Porch

GR - Game Room

- Theater

</WR - Wellness Room

Resident Run Activities:

Mexican Train Dominos: Sun 1:30 pm (DR)
Sequence: Tues 6pm (GR)

Pinochele: Wed & Sat 6pm (GR)

Hand & Foot: Thurs 6pm (GR)

9:00 Church
Transportation to
Grace Church (FP)

9:45 Church
Transportation to Notre
Dame & St Thomas UCC (FP)

HAPPY

VWJ‘UW

9:30 Grocery Shopping
to Wegmans/Weis
(FP)
Cranium Crunches
(FL)
Catholic Services (TH)

10:00

10:30

10:00 Coffee Bar (FL)

1:30 Maintenance /
Housekeeping
Director's Meeting
(FL)

2:00 Chair Yoga with Cathy (DR)

3:00 Happy Hour with
Entertainment by Lisa
DellaRosa (FL)

6:00 Sequence (GR)

1:00 Poker (GR) 2:00 Fox Fitness (DR)
1:30 Mexican Train (GR) 3:00 Scrabble (GR)
6:30 Documentary: Yogi Bera: It 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL)
Ain't Over (TH) 6:00 Bible Study with Pastor
Sherry (FL)

1:00 Poker (GR) 9:30 Grocery Shopping to
1:00 Social Stitchers Wegmans/Weis (FP) 1
Club (TH) 10:00 Cranium Crunches

1:30 Mexican Train (FL) )
(R e e
6:00 Super Bowl Party (FL) 2:00 Fox Fitness (DR)
3:00 Quarters Bingo (GR)
3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL)
6:00 Bible Study with Pastor
Sherry (FL)

9:00 Church
Transportation to
Grace Church (FP)
Church
Transportation to Notre Dame
& St Thomas UCC (FP)

Poker (GR)

Mexican Train (GR)

Sundaes on Sunday - Ice
Cream Social (FL)
Documentary: Inside the Mind
of a Cat (TH)

9:45

1:00
1:30
2:00

6:30

10:00 Protestant Service

(TH)

Lunch Trip to

Cheesecake Factory

(Lehigh Valley Mall) (FP)
Marketing Director's Meeting
(FL)

Shopping Trip to Walmart,
TJMaxx, Aldi, Dollar Tree (FP)
Bunco (GR)

Mini Happy Hour (FL)

11:00

1:30
2:00

3:00
3:30

Mardi Gras
Faschnaut Day
10:00 Coffee Bar (FL)
1:00 First
Commonwealth Federal
Credit Union Visits (FL)
2:00 Chair Yoga with Cathy (DR)
3:00 Mardi Gras Happy Hour with
Entertainment by Lori
Woodward (FL)
6:00 Sequence (GR)

13

President's Day

9:30 Grocery Shopping to
Wegmans/Weis (FP)
Cranium Crunches (FL)
Catholic Services (TH)
Education Presentation about
Home Care (FL)
Fox Fitness (DR)
Information Meeting for Bell Choir,
Chorus and Drama Club (FL)
Mini Happy Hour (FL)

10:00
10:30
1:00

2:00
3:00

3:30
6:00

1:00
1:00

Poker (GR)
Social Stitchers
Club (TH)
Mexican Train
(GR)
Documentary: Brene
Brown- The Case for
Courage (TH)

25

1:30
6:30

Valentine's Day
Ash Wednesday
10:00 Protestant Service
(TH)
Lunch Trip to Olive Garden
(FP)
Valentine's Day Dance (DR)

11:00
2:00

10:00 Coffee Bar (FL)

1:30 Executive &
Business Office
Director's Meeting
(FL)

2:00 Chair Yoga with Cathy (DR)

3:00 CID Sponsored Happy Hour
(FL)

6:00 Sequence (GR)

Bible Study with Pastor Sherry (FL)
9:30 Grocery Shopping to
Wegmans/Weis (FP) 2 6
Cranium Crunches (FL)

Catholic Services (TH)

Bank Of Choice (FP)

Easton Home Health Fireside
Chat & Blood Pressure Clinic (FL)
Fox Fitness (DR)

Apples to Apples Game (GR)

Mini Happy Hour (FL)

Bible Study with Pastor Sherry
(FL)

10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00

2:00
3:00
3:30
6:00

10:00 Protestant Service
(TH) 2 1
Lunch Trip to

Keystone Pub (FP)

LCR Quarters Game (GR)
Shopping at Target,
Burlington & 5 Below (FP)
Sip & Paint with Judy
Peters (GR)

Mini Happy Hour (FL)

11:00

1:00
2:00

2:00
3:30

10:00 Coffee Bar (FL)

1:30 Dietary Director's
Meeting (FL)

2:00 Chair Yoga with
Cathy (DR)

3:00 Happy Hour with
Entertainment by Maria
Damore (FL)

6:00 Sequence (GR)

10:00 Protestant Service
(TH)

Lunch Trip to
Longhorn Steak
House (FP)

Calendar Review (FL)
Shopping to Kohls & Hobby
Lobby (FP)

:00 Racko - Card Game (GR)
Mini Happy Hour (FL)

28

11:00

10:00
1:00

2:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
5:30

6:00

Thankful Thursday
(FL)

Meditation with
Christy (TH)

Fox Fitness (DR)
Fireside Trivia (FL)
Popcorn & A Show (TH)

Mini Happy Hour (FL)

Bingo at the Hanover
Community Center (FP)

Hand & Foot Card Game (GR)

10:00

1:00

Thankful Thursday
(FL)

Blood Pressure
Clinic (Life Spring)
(FL)

Fox Fitness (DR)
Fireside Trivia (FL)
Popcorn & A Show (TH)
Mini Happy Hour (FL)
Hand & Foot Card Game
(GR)

10:00
1:00

2:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
6:00

Thankful Thursday
(FL)

Meditation with
Christy (TH)

Fox Fitness (DR)
Fireside Trivia (FL)
Popcorn & A Show (TH)
Mini Happy Hour (FL)
Hand & Foot Card Game
(GR)

10:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00

6:00

Thankful Thursday
(FL)

Fox Health Topic -
Walker Wash &
Tune Up (FL)

Fox Fitness (DR)
Fireside Trivia (FL)
Popcorn & A Show (TH)
Golden Girls & Good Fellas
Dinner (FL)

yyi

10:00

1:00

Hand & Foot Card Game (GR)
Thankful Thursday A
(FL)

Bead Buddies -

Crafting Group

(WR)

Fox Fitness (DR)
Fireside Trivia (FL)
Popcorn & A Show (TH)
Mini Happy Hour (FL)
Hand & Foot Card Game
(GR)

Groundhog Day

National Wear Red Day
8:00 National Wear Red

Day

First Friday Catholic

Services (TH)

11:00 Moravian University

Research Study (GR)

B I NG O(DR)

Happy Hour (FL)

10:30

2:00
3:00

10:30 Newsletter Group
(TH)
11:00 Moravian
University
Research Study (GR)
1:00 Ambassadors Meeting (FL)
1:00 Trip to Wind Creek Casino
& Outlets (FP)
BI NG O(DR)
Happy Hour (FL)

2:00
3:00

10:30 Book Club

Members Meeting

(FL)

2:00 B 1 N G O (DR)

2:00 Shopping to Boscov's &
Palmer Mall (FP)

3:00 Happy Hour (FL)

10:30 Newsletter Group
(TH) 23
Last Friday Pizza

Lunch to Frank's

Pizza on Stefko Blvd. (FP)
BI NG O(DR)

Happy Hour (FL)

11:00

N SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

1:15 Wii Bowling (TH)

2:30 Wii Bowling (TH)

6:30 MOVIE: Love is in
the Air (TH)

1:15 Wii Bowling (TH)

2:30 Wii Bowling (TH)

6:30 MOVIE: Our Souls
at Night (TH)

1:15 Wii Bowling (TH)

2:30 Wii Bowling (TH)

6:30 MOVIE: A Perfect
Pairing (TH)

1:15 Wii Bowling (TH)

2:30 Wii Bowling (TH)

6:30 MOVIE: Love at
First Sight (TH)

Doctor Dates:
Dr. Rai: February 7th & 21st

Dr. Beagell: February 12th & 26th

On Site Dermatology:
February 23rd

Cheryl Delfino Audiologist:
February 20th

February 2024

TRADITIONS OF HANOVER Calendar subject to change. See channel 98 for updates.

Health Network Labs

February 6th & 20th

Calendar Updated. 1/31/24




